
Service Duration Weekday 
(6am-6pm)

Weeknight  
(6pm-6am) Saturday Sunday Public 

holiday

Personal Care
Respite Support
Social Support - Individual

30 mins* $51.78 $68.64 $87.35 $99.83 $115.42

1 hour $86.30 $114.40 $145.58 $166.39 $192.37

Domestic assistance** 1 hour $83.00

Allied health - Professional** 1 hour $189.00

Allied health - Therapy Assistant
30 mins* $68.40 $78.39 $96.19 $106.90 $114.00

1 hour $114.00 $130.66 $160.31 $178.16 $190.01

Therapy group 1 hour $75.00

Social centre visit*** Per visit $180.00

Care Coordination 1 hour $91.28

Nursing Please contact us on 1300 650 803 to discuss your needs.

* �The minimum service charge is 30 minutes, and will be billed in 15 minute increments thereafter. Visits less 
than 60 minutes will be charged at the quoted 30 minute rate. 

** If you require these services outside of weekdays, please contact us for a quote.

*** This includes local transportation to the centre and back, as well as meal preparation at the centre.

Aged Care  
Private Services 
Price List
Western Australia as of 1 August 2024

For over 130 years, Silverchain has supported Australians to live 
independently in their own homes. 

From a little help at home with everyday tasks to ongoing complex care, we have skilled people on hand  
to look after you at every stage of your journey.



Contact us: For national enquiries call 1300 650 803 | info@silverchain.org.au | silverchain.org.au
Silver Chain Group Ltd   ABN 77 119 417 018  |  ACN 077 082 725  	 	SG
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Pricing 

Prices exclude GST and 
rates are subject to change 
without notice.

If you require any reporting 
services, contact us on  
1300 650 803 to discuss  
your needs. 

An additional fee would 
apply.

Other costs 

You may be charged for costs 
incurred by Silverchain such 
as parking fees or travel 
during your service.

If you would like Care 
Coordination support to 
coordinate your care and 
services towards meeting 
your goals, you will be 
charged a fee as shown 
above.

These costs will be discussed 
with you ahead of time.

Cancellation policy 

We understand plans change.

If you need to cancel your 
service, please give us 
at least 24 hours notice, 
otherwise a cancellation 
charge may apply.

Aged Care Private Services
Price List Western Australia as of 1 August 2024

Silverchain uses recycled, carbon neutral and chlorine  
free, responsibly sourced paper for our publications.


